
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 27713 Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki 2013-10-20 10:46 - Page 1

III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 30 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
2013-10-20 - 10:46 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. LESINSKA Kinga SSz 95 MKP Szczecin 27.50 604 A
2. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 27.73 589 A
3. SZATANEK Julia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 27.92 577 A
4. KASPEREK Katarzyna SSZ 96 MKP Szczecin 28.14 564 A
5. RYCZAK Maja SSz 96 MKP Szczecin 28.24 558 A
6. DZIEWA Aleksandra SSz 96 Lider Chelm 28.91 520 A
7. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 29.11 509 A
8. JANKOWSKA Justyna 99 Kmita Zabierzow 29.50 489 A
9. ASCIUKIEWICZ Marta 00 MKP Kolobrzeg 29.59 485 A

10. TKACZYK Izabela 00 Oxpress Boleslawiec 30.06 462 A
11. KOTONSKA Dominika 97 Wodnik Police 30.09 461 R
12. SLECZKOWSKA Weronika 98 Kmita Zabierzow 30.16 458 A
13. GRELA Anna 01 Kmita Zabierzow 30.67 435 A
14. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 30.73 433 A
15. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 Wodnik Police 30.80 430 A
16. GROBLICA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 31.05 419 A

LESNER Zuzanna 99 MKP Szczecin 31.05 419 A
18. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 31.19 414 A
19. KNAPIK Agata 00 Oxpress Boleslawiec 31.26 411 A
20. MUSZTAFAGA Maja 99 MKP Szczecin 31.68 395 A
21. RODZIEWICZ Adrianna 98 MKP Szczecin 32.30 372 A
22. MARSZALEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 32.59 363 A
23. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 32.67 360 A
24. RESZCZYNSKA Adrianna 01 MKP Szczecin 32.98 350 A
25. CHOLUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 33.24 342 A
26. KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 33.26 341 R
27. SZYMANSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 33.51 333 R
28. POLOCHACZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 33.84 324
29. ZIELINSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 34.09 317
30. DARMOFAL Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 34.13 316
31. WYRWA Wiktoria 01 MKP Szczecin 34.54 305
32. PLYWACZYK Weronika 01 MKP Szczecin 34.78 298
33. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 35.42 282 A
34. MALISZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 35.44 282
35. KACZMAREK Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 35.81 273
36. SAZON Anna 01 Aquarius Slupsk 35.95 270
37. ZIELINSKA Teresa 00 Kmita Zabierzow 36.04 268
38. KALDUN Karolina 02 MKP Szczecin 36.18 265 A
39. DOBROWOLSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 36.62 255
40. LEWANDOWSKA Julia 02 Wodnik Police 36.92 249 A
41. RYMAREK Roksana 03 Wodnik Police 37.06 246 A
42. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 Wodnik Police 37.79 232 A
43. PILARCZYK Weronika 01 MKP Szczecin 37.99 229
44. RADWANSKA Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 38.17 225
45. URBANSKA Julia 01  Marlin Gryfino 38.28 224
46. BOBECKA Izabela 01 MKP Szczecin 38.40 221
47. MAKOWSKA Weronika 00  Marlin Gryfino 39.35 206
48. MAJSZUTOWICZ Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 39.42 205 A
49. SZYNAL Sara 04 Wodnik Police 40.33 191 A
50. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 Wodnik Police 41.26 178 A
51. KNAP Klaudia 01  Marlin Gryfino 42.50 163
52. ZIELINSKA Hanna 05  Marlin Gryfino 45.31 135 R



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 27713 Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki 2013-10-20 10:46 - Page 2

III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 30, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

14 - 15 years

1. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 27.73 589 A
2. SZATANEK Julia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 27.92 577 A
3. JANKOWSKA Justyna 99 Kmita Zabierzow 29.50 489 A
4. SLECZKOWSKA Weronika 98 Kmita Zabierzow 30.16 458 A
5. LESNER Zuzanna 99 MKP Szczecin 31.05 419 A
6. MUSZTAFAGA Maja 99 MKP Szczecin 31.68 395 A
7. RODZIEWICZ Adrianna 98 MKP Szczecin 32.30 372 A
8. MAJSZUTOWICZ Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 39.42 205 A

12 - 13 years

1. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 29.11 509 A
2. ASCIUKIEWICZ Marta 00 MKP Kolobrzeg 29.59 485 A
3. TKACZYK Izabela 00 Oxpress Boleslawiec 30.06 462 A
4. GRELA Anna 01 Kmita Zabierzow 30.67 435 A
5. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 30.73 433 A
6. GROBLICA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 31.05 419 A
7. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 31.19 414 A
8. KNAPIK Agata 00 Oxpress Boleslawiec 31.26 411 A
9. MARSZALEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 32.59 363 A

10. RESZCZYNSKA Adrianna 01 MKP Szczecin 32.98 350 A
11. KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 33.26 341 R
12. SZYMANSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 33.51 333 R
13. POLOCHACZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 33.84 324
14. ZIELINSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 34.09 317
15. DARMOFAL Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 34.13 316
16. WYRWA Wiktoria 01 MKP Szczecin 34.54 305
17. PLYWACZYK Weronika 01 MKP Szczecin 34.78 298
18. MALISZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 35.44 282
19. KACZMAREK Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 35.81 273
20. SAZON Anna 01 Aquarius Slupsk 35.95 270
21. ZIELINSKA Teresa 00 Kmita Zabierzow 36.04 268
22. DOBROWOLSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 36.62 255
23. PILARCZYK Weronika 01 MKP Szczecin 37.99 229
24. RADWANSKA Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 38.17 225
25. URBANSKA Julia 01  Marlin Gryfino 38.28 224
26. BOBECKA Izabela 01 MKP Szczecin 38.40 221
27. MAKOWSKA Weronika 00  Marlin Gryfino 39.35 206
28. KNAP Klaudia 01  Marlin Gryfino 42.50 163

11 years and younger

1. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 Wodnik Police 30.80 430 A
2. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 32.67 360 A
3. CHOLUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 33.24 342 A
4. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 35.42 282 A
5. KALDUN Karolina 02 MKP Szczecin 36.18 265 A
6. LEWANDOWSKA Julia 02 Wodnik Police 36.92 249 A
7. RYMAREK Roksana 03 Wodnik Police 37.06 246 A
8. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 Wodnik Police 37.79 232 A
9. SZYNAL Sara 04 Wodnik Police 40.33 191 A

10. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 Wodnik Police 41.26 178 A
11. ZIELINSKA Hanna 05  Marlin Gryfino 45.31 135 R


